March 2022 Aprii 2022
MarCh 28, 2022 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 12
° 7 ’ 6 7 8 9101112 34546789
A r| 3 02_ 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 1112 13 14 15 16
§ G = 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Monday, March 28 Tuesday, March 29
[111:00am - 12:00pm CONFIRMED: Commissioner O'Connor RE: APS
Resources Update with Justin/Jose/Rod (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Rodney.Ross@aps.com
[ 112:00pm - 12:30pm Supply chain discussion -- APS and !
Commissioner O'Connor (Arizona Corporation Commission (1200 W
Washington St, Phoenix, AZ 85007)) - Rodney.Ross@aps.com
Wednesday, March 30 Thursday, March 31
Friday, April 1 Saturday, April 2
Sunday, April 3

Jim O'Connor 1 10/12/2022 3:32 PM



April 4, 2022 -
April 10, 2022

April 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

May 2022
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Monday, April 4
[13:00pm - 3:30pm AriSEIA

Wednesday, April 6
[7112:00pm - 12:30pm Lunch EIM Anita Decker

| 2:30pm - 5:00pm Power System Modeling Analysis & Energy
Efficiency Home Tour (3051 S 45th St, Phoenix, Arizona 85040, United
States) - Caryn Potter

‘ Tuesday, April 5
t [7]8:30am - 10:00am TSMC Project Briefing

Thursday, April 7
[18:00am - 1:00pm Sweep 2022 Utility Energy Efficiency Workshop

Friday, April 8

[19:00am - 12:00pm SWEEP Workshop (Tempe Mission Paims Hotel &
Conference Center)

[]9:00am - 10:00am EIM BOSR Monthly Update Call
(https://usObweb.zoom.us/j/83273990765?pwd =MEx2Ni96bDYzZi81VE
ZzWXdxWjh3dz09) - Elaine Hsu <

Saturday, April 9

Sunday, April 10

Jim O'Connor

2 10/12/2022 3:32 PM
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Monday, April 11 Tuesday, April 12

10:00am - 11:30am Pre Open Meeting with Commissioner ["]9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting
O'Connor (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jackie Neese

["111:30am - 12:00pm GCSECA IRP/RFP Discussion (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Jorge Canaca

Wednesday, April 13 Thursday, April 14
| 9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Friday, April 15 Saturday, April 16

Sunday, April 17

Jim O'Connor 3 10/12/2022 3:32 PM



April 18, 2022 -
April 24, 2022

April 2022 May 2022
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Monday, April 18

[719:00am - 10:00am RTO Update with O'Connor (Arizona Corporation
Commission (1300 W Washington St, Phoenix, AZ 85007)) -
Rodney.Ross@aps.com

~110:00am - 10:30am Fire Chief Kane Nixon & Lee Miller (ACC)

[7111:00am - 11:30am CCA briefing with Commissioner O'Connor,
Tom Broderick 8 AZ4CC

Tuesday, April 19

Wednesday, April 20 Thursday, April 21
["112:30pm - 2:00pm Ridgeview College Prep - Tour and
Informational Session (Arizona Corporation Commission - 1200 W
Washington, Phoenix) - Nick Myers
Friday, April 22 Saturday, April 23
|
|
Sunday, April 24
Jim O'Connor 4 10/12/2022 3:32 PM



April 25, 2022 -

April 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

May 2022
SuMc TuWe Th Fr Sa

[T 9:00am - 3:00pm Summer Preparedness Workshop
[110:00am - 5:00pm Contingency OM - Jim O'Connor
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Monday, April 25 iTuesday. April 26
[ 18:00am - 8:30am APS Palo Verde Tour
Wednesday, April 27 Thursday, April 28

10:00am - 11:00am Q1 2022 ROSE CELEBRATION; IN PERSON &
VIRTUAL - HYBRID (IN PERSON Hearing Rm #1 & VIRTUAL - HYBRID)
- Betty S. Camargo

Friday, April 29
[ 19:00am - 10:30am WEIM-BOSR Discussion of Candidates for WEIM

Governing Body ( https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/2452019733) - Woori
Lee

Saturday, April 30

Sunday, May 1

Jim O'Connor
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May 2, 2022 -
May 8, 2022
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Monday, May 2

Wednesday, May 4

Friday, May 6

Saturday, May 7

Tuesday, May 3

Thursday, May 5

9:00am - 9:30am Mtg w/Commissioner O'Connor Re: Community
Solar
(https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89758716061?pwd=cU5sV0dkOG8reGNhU
WRLZU9EWTZnUTO9) - Hopi Slaughter

| /10:00am - 10:30am 10:00 Coop issues - Russell Smoldon w/ Jim (In
person ACC)

| 110:30am - 11:00am AZ Water briefing w/ Kelly and Fred Schneider
(president) (ACC)

[]1:30pm - 2:00pm SRP Briefing with Commissioner O'Connor
{Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Felix David

| 12:00pm - 4:00pm APS Trading Floor Simulation (Microsoft Teams
Meeting)

Sunday, May 8

Jim O'Connor

10/12/2022 3:32 PM



May 9, 2022 -
May 15, 2022

May 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

June 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 45 67

8 91011121314
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22 23 24 25 26 27 28
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Monday, May 9

Wednesday, May 11

Friday, May 13

Tuesday, May 10

Thursday, May 12

Saturday, May 14

Sunday, May 15

Jim O'Connor

10/12/2022 3:32 PM




May 16, 2022 -
May 22, 2022
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Monday, May 16

[111:00am - 12:30pm Pre Open Meeting with Commissioner
O'Connor (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jackie Neese

Wednesday, May 18

[718:30am - 9:00am "TEAMS" virtual meeting with Rep Kavanagh;
Jim O'Connor, ACC Commissioner; Mark Lewis, CAP; Karen Nabity,
Jennifer Simpson, and Meredith DeAngelis, Rio Verde
Constituents, and House Staff, Re: Rio Verde Water (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - John Kavanagh

["19:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Friday, May 20

Tuesday, May 17
[19:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Thursday, May 19

Saturday, May 21

Sunday, May 22

Jim O'Connor

10/12/2022 3:32 PM




May 23, 2022 -
May 29, 2022

May 2022 June 2022
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Monday, May 23

[

[ 112:00pm FRI Advanced Electric Pricing Seminar on Utility Rates —
and Pricing for the Future (The Charles F. Knight Executive

Education Center, Throop Drive & Snow Way Drive, St. Louis, MO
£3130)

Tuesday, May 24

& FRI Advanced Electric Pricing Seminar on Utility Ratesand —
Pricing for the Future (The Charles F. Knight Executive Education
Center, Throop Drive & Snow Way Drive, St. Louis, MO 63130)

Wednesday, May 25

[ < 10:30am FRI Advanced Electric Pricing Seminar on Utility Rates
and Pricing for the Future (The Charles F. Knight Executive Education
Center, Throop Drive & Snow Way Drive, St. Louis, MO 63130)

Friday, May 27

Thursday, May 26

[]8:00am - 9:00am EDAM training w/stakeholders

Saturday, May 28

Sunday, May 29

Jim O'Connor
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May 30, 2022 -
June 5, 2022

May 2022 June 2022
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Monday, May 30

Tuesday, May 31

[ 11:30am - 1:30pm CAISO RE: Presentation on Western EDAM
Straw Proposal

Wednesday, June 1

| 9:00am - 5:00pm 9am Regional markets training by WIEB (WECC
SLC Tesla Room)

Friday, June 3

["19:00am - 10:00am WEIM-BOSR-EDAM Straw Proposal Webinar
(https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/3157420086) - Elaine Hsu

Chris Watson

[T111:00am - 11:30am Pirate Rail Project (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -

Thursday, June 2

[ 19:35am - 10:35am AZCC Hearing Room 2
(https.//azgov.webex.com/azgov/j.php?MTID=mc7042a2a9fb149992fa2
d082e0508453) - AZCC HearingRoom2

["111:55am - 12:55pm AZCC Hearing Room 2
(https://azgov.webex.com/azgov/j.php?MTID=m4c8b908ead 14e99b4cc
c3c3b77e48a2b) - AZCC HearingRoom2

Saturday, June 4

Sunday, June 5

Jim O'Connor
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1
Monday, June 6 Tuesday, June 7
[ 12:00pm - 2:30pm ACC vote to rehear/reconsider SRP Coolidge [7110:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting
Decision
Wednesday, June 8 Thursday, June 9
{19:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting | 11:00am - 1:00pm Community Solar
[7]1:30pm - 2:30pm Chris Norman & Susan Gray UNS
[ 11:30pm - 2:30pm TEP rate case briefing (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Norman, Chris
Friday, June 10 Saturday, June 11

[]9:00am - 10:00am EIM BOSR Monthly Update Call
(https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/83273990765?pwd =MEx2Ni96bDYzZi8 1VE :
ZzWXdxWjh3dz09) - Elaine Hsu <

Sunday, June 12

Jim O'Connor 11 10/12/2022 3:32 PM



June 13, 2022 -
June 19, 2022

June 2022 July 2022
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Monday, June 13

Wednesday, June 15

Friday, June 17

Tuesday, June 14

Thursday, June 16

[T19:00am - 10:00am SRP Briefing with Commissioner O’Connor
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Felix David

[7110:00am - 11:00am Meeting with EPCOR re: Water Supply and
Conservation (In person at ACC) - Loquvam, Thomas

Saturday, June 18

Sunday, June 19

Jim O'Connor

12

10/12/2022 3:32 PM
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1
Monday, June 20 ‘Tuesday, June 21
Wednesday, June 22 Thursday, June 23

[7110:00am - 5:00pm Contingency OM - Jim O'Connor
E:I1:07pm - 2:07pm AZCC Hearing Room 2

(https://azgov.webex.com/azgov/j.php?MTID=m85786ccc06e514e4876
aeSbc77acdbf9) - AZCC HearingRoom2

[ 12:00pm - 2:30pm Special OM Community Solar Working Group
22-0103

Friday, June 24 Saturday, June 25
[7/8:30am - 9:00am Meet Court Rich

| Sunday, June 26

Jim O'Connor 13 10/12/2022 3:32 PM
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Monday, June 27 Tuesday, June 28
[7111:00am - 12:30pm Pre Open Meeting with Commissioner
0O'Connor (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jackie Neese
Wednesday, June 29 Thursday, June 30
Friday, July 1 Saturday, July 2
Sunday, July 3
|

Jim O'Connor 14 10/12/2022 3:32 PM



